






1	 86453	 CLIP, PIN PISTON				    2	 2,00
2	 86381	 CRANK SHAFT ASSY ANIMA 150			   1	 199,00
3	 86620	 CRANK SHAFT ASSY ANIMA 190			   1	 219,00
3	 87760	 CRANK SHAFT ASSY ANIMA 160			   1	 199,00
3	 89144	 CRANK SHAFT ASSY ANIMA 190-5 SPEEDS		  1	 229,00
3	 80601	 CRANK SHAFT ASSY ANIMA 190 SYS 2024		  1	 229,00
4	 86383	 GEAR, OIL PUMP DRIVE			   1	 15,00
5	 86415	 GEAR, PRIMARY DRIVE			   1	 29,00
6	 83768	 NUT, SMALL M14				    1	 5,00
7	 86443	 OIL SEAL, Ø12xØ20x5t			                   1	 6,00
8	 86379	 PIN, PISTON Ø14				    1	 5,00
8	 89978	 PIN PISTON L=39 SYS 2024			   1	 5,00
9	 86378	 PISTON DT150				    1	 59,00
10	 86621	 PISTON DT190				    1	 65,00
10	 80316 	 PISTON 190 SYS 2024				    1	 69,00
11	 86462	 RETAINING RING, RTWN22			   1	 2,00
12	 86380	 RING SET, PISTON				    1	 30,00
12	 89977 	 RING SET, PISTON 66MM-SYS 2024		  1	 30,00
13	 86411	 WASHER, SPRING				    1	 3,00

1	 86474	 BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE M6x55			   1	 2,00
2	 83761	 BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE M6x65			   1	 2,00
3	 86360	 BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE M6x70			   5	 2,00
4	 86459	 BOLT, HEXAGON SOCKET M6x105			  2	 3,00
5	 83755	 BOLT, OIL DRAIN M12x15			   1	 3,00
6	 86444	 BOLT, STUD A				    2	 6,00
7	 86445	 BOLT, STUD B				    2	 6,00
8	 86369	 COVER, STRAINER OIL			                   1	 5,00
9	 86370	 CRANK CASE, LH				    1	 129,00
9	 89143	 CRANK CASE, LH, 5 SPEEDS			   1	 149,00
10	 86884	 CRANK CASE, RH				    1	 119,00
10	 88848	 CRANK CASE, RH, 5 SPEEDS			   1	 119,00
11	 86438	 GASKET, CRANKCASE				    1	 9,00
12	 86371	 HOSE, BREATHER				    1	 12,00
13	 86451	 NUT FLANGE, M8				    4	 2,00
14	 86433	 O-RING, Ø30xØ3				    1	 2,00
15	 83720	 PIN, DOWELØ10xØ8,4x14			   2	 2,00
16	 86385	 SPRING, STRAINER				    1	 2,00
17	 86387	 STRAINER, OIL				    1	 5,00
18	 86457	 WASHER, GASKET M8				    4		  2,00
19	 83754	 WASHER, OIL DRAIN M12			   1	 5,00

SEQ #	 PART #	 DESCRIPTION				    QTY	  (€) UNIT PRICE 

SEQ #	 PART #	 DESCRIPTION				    QTY	  (€) UNIT PRICE 

CARTER
CRANKCASE						      ANIMA® 2,0 150/ 190CC

PISTON & VILEBREQUIN
PISTON & CRANCK SHAFT					     ANIMA® 2,0 150/ 190CC



145
*

1	 86448	 BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE M10x16			   1	 3,00
2	 85877	 BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE M6x12			   1	 1,00
3	 86468	 BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE M6x18			   6	 1,00
4	 86466	 BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE M6x25			   1	 1,00
5	 86471	 BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE M6x30			   1	 2,00
6	 83703	 BOLT, STUD M6x32				    2	 2,00
7	 86367	 COVER, CYLINDER HEAD			   1	 45,00
8	 86366	 CYLINDER					     1	 249,00
8	 87975	 CYLINDER 190 SYS 2024			   1	 339,00
9	 89458	 GASKET,BASE CYLINDER 190 SYS 2024		  1	 19,00
9	 86436	 GASKET, BASE CYLINDER			   1	 15,00
10	 86440	 GASKET, HEAD CYLINDER			   1	 19,00
11	 86476	 GASKET, M10				    1	 2,00
12	 86405	 GASKET, MANIFOLD				    1	 2,00
13	 86439	 GASKET, TANSIONER CAM CHAIN		                  1	 2,00
14	 86368	 HEAD, CYLINDER				    1	 249,00
15	 86404	 MANIFOLD, INTAKE				    1	 25,00
16	 86479	 O-RING					     1	 2,00
17	 86434	 O-RING, COVER HEAD			                   1	 15,00
18	 83720	 PIN, DOWEL Ø10xØ8,4x14			   4	 2,00
19	 83747	 PIN, DOWEL Ø8xØ6,3x12			   1	 2,00
20	 221D021	 SPARK PLUG ER9EH				    1	 45,00
21	 86396	 TENSIONER, CAM CHAIN COMP			   1	 25,00
22	 86456	 WASHER, Ø6,3xØ12x1,5			   1	 2,00

1	 86481	 ARM, ROCKER ROLLER EXHAUST COMP	 1	 59,00
2	 86393	 ARM, ROCKER ROLLER INTAKE COMP	 1	 59,00
3	 86460	 BOLT, COUNTERSINK M6x15	 1	 1,00
4	 86883	 SCREW M6X16	 2	 2,00 
5	 86447	 BOLT, TENSIONER	 1	 3,00 
6	 86878	 CAMSHAFT 240Ø ROLLER DECOMP ASM	 1	 99,00 
7	 86391	 CHAIN, CAMSHAFT DRIVE	 1	 35,00 
8	 86402	 COTTER, VALVE	 8	 5,00 
9	 89681	 SHAFT W/WEIGHT,DECOMP,V3	 1	 49,00

 
10	 86395	 GUDE , CHAIN CAMSHAFT	 1	 20,00 
11	 86389	 PLATE, STOPPER CAM	 1	 5,00 
12	 86400	 RETAINER, SPRING VALVE	 4	 5,00 
13	 86403	 SEAL, VALVE STEM Ø4.5	 4	 6,00 
14	 86401	 SEAT, SPRING VALVE	 4	 4,00 
15	 86392	 SHAFT, ROCKER	 2	 5,00 
16	 87621	 SPRING,RETURN DECOMP.	 1	 3,00 
17	 86624	 SPRING, VALVE	 4	 16,00 
18	 86879	 SPROCKET, CAMSHAFT DRIVEN	 1	 19,00 
19	 87620	 PLATE,STOPPER DECOMP.	 1	 4,00 
20	 86394	 TENSIONER, CAM CHAIN	 1	 20,00 
21	 86623	 VALVE, EXHAUST Ø21	 2	 30,00 
22	 86397	 VALVE, INTAKE Ø24.5	 2	 19,00 

SEQ #	 PART #	 DESCRIPTION				    QTY	  (€) UNIT PRICE 

SEQ #	 PART #	 DESCRIPTION				    QTY	  (€) UNIT PRICE

DISTRIBUTION
VALVE MECHANIS						      ANIMA® 2,0 150/ 190CC

CULASSE ANIMA®
HEAD CYLINDER						      ANIMA® 2,0 150/ 190CC



1	 83786	 BEARING, #6000			   1	 7,00
2	 87619	 CLUTCH COMP (FORGED GEAR)		  1	 199,00
3	 86417	 GEAR, STARTER DRIVEN 2 13T		  1	 25,00
4	 83768	 NUT, SMALL M14			   1	 5,00
5	 83787	 PIN, LIFTER CLUTCH			   1	 20,00
6	 86410	 WASHER, SPRING Ø24xØ14,2x1,2	 1	 1,00

1	 83788	 BEARING #6001			   1	 12,00
2	 83795	 BEARING #6203			   2	 15,00
3	 86454	 BEARING NK152712			   1	 15,00
4	 86464	 BOLT, HEXAGON SOCKET M6x10		  2	 1,00
5	 86418	 GEAR IDLE, STARTER			   1	 20,00
6	 86919	 GEAR, COMP,4 SPEED			  1	 149,00
6	 89682 	 GEAR, COMP 5 SPEED			  1	 149,00
7	 83796	 OIL SEAL, Ø29xØ17x5			   1	 3,00
8	 86420	 PLATE, FIXING SPROCKET DRIVE		  1	 2,00
9	 86463	 RETAINING RING Ø13,6		  1	 2,00
10	 86419	 SPROCKET, DRIVE 15T			  1	 15,00
11	 86455	 WASHER, Ø22xØ15x0,5		  2	 1,50

SEQ #	 PART #	 DESCRIPTION			   QTY	  (€) UNIT PRICE 

SEQ #	 PART #	 DESCRIPTION			   QTY	  (€) UNIT PRICE 

BOÎTE DE VITESSE
GEARBOX							      ANIMA® 2,0 150/ 190CC

EMBRAYAGE
CLUTCH							       ANIMA® 2,0 150/ 190CC



147

1	 86449	 BOLT, HEXAGON SOCKET M6			   1	 2,00
2	 85877	 BOLT, HEXAGON SOCKET M6x15			   1	 1,00
3	 83833	 CONTACT,GEAR INDICATION			   1	 3,00
4	 86421	 DRUM, SHIFT N-1-2-3-4 COMP			   1	 55,00
4	 88423	 DRUM, SHIFT 5 SPEEDS			   1	 55,00
6	 86422	 LEVER, GEAR SHIFT COMP			   1	 20,00
6	 88886	 LEVER, GEAR SHIFT COMP 5 GEAR		  1	 20,00
7	 86424	 LOCATING PLATE UNIT				   1	 4,00
8	 83837	 OIL SEAL, Ø24xØ16x10			   1	 6,00
9	 86480	 PIN, LOCATING SHIFT LEVER			   1	 3,00
10	 85876	 PLATE, LOCATING SWITCH NEUTRAL		  1	 2,00
11	 86423	 SPRING, LOCATING PLATE			   1	 2,00

1	 86407	 KICK STARTER ASM				    1	 75,00
1	 88883	 KICK ASSY 5 GEAR				    1	 69,00

SEQ #	 PART #	 DESCRIPTION				    QTY	  (€) UNIT PRICE 

SEQ #	 PART #	 DESCRIPTION				    QTY	  (€) UNIT PRICE 

KICK
KICK STARTER						      ANIMA® 2,0 150/ 190CC

BOÎTE/ FOURCHETTES
GEARBOX MECHANISM					     ANIMA® 2,0 150/ 190CC



THANKS TO

#111

STEPHANE LE CORRE, CATHERINE HOSSARD & YCF CREW MEMBERS

CLÉMENT CALLEY/ MADY HUAN/ TIMÉO DUPLESSIS/ CLÉMENT DUPLESSIS

JUSTIN WALBE/ GEOFFROY DEHAYE

TRACK

CIRCUIT DE LESSAY

YCF FOUNDERS

DIMITRI BERA & YANNICK COQUARD

ART DIRECTION

ENCORE STUDIO

GRAPHIC DESIGN

F. ALAUX, T. JUMIN & Q. BRACHET

INDUSTRIAL DESIGN

FRANÇOIS ALAUX FOR YCF MOTORCYCLES

PHOTOGRAPHY

ACTION & STUDIO: JEAN-FRANÇOIS MUGUET, VALEX

PARTS: ANTOINE CADOT

WELCOMETOENCORE.COM



RETROUVER NOTRE GAMME DE MOTOS SUNDAY
sur notre site SUNDAY-MOTORS.COM






